DocuSign Envelope ID: 9AF 1B985-DA35-4FB3-964 1-6AE9280588D7

Save the Children.

Amendment No. | To Grant agreement No. 840NM 1301
Between

Save the Children and Sub-Grantee Gadsden Independent School
District

The purpose of this amendment is to modify the sub-grant agreement No. 840NMI301
as follows:

Change No. | - Berino Elementary

In School Salaries will increase by $18,104 and Books will decrease by $1000 for a
total increase to the In School Program of $17,104.

After School Literacy Salaries will decrease by $15,615 and Books will decrease by
$1000 for a total decrease to the After School Literacy Program of $16,615.

After School NuPA Salaries will increase by $5 for a total increase to the After School
NuPA Program of 35

Sponsorship Salaries will increase by $506 for a total increase to the Sponsorship
Program of $506.

The total budget has increased from $47,833 to $48,833.

All other conditions of the Grant agreement remain the same and unchanged.

Gadsden Independent School District Save the Children
KwDacuSigned by
| Netalie Vega O'Neid
|

Signature Sign;z:;;é o

Natalie vega 0'Neil

Name Name
{:» @ National Director
Title Title
. . 1/4/2013
/ /3 /
Date Date

Sub-Grant Amendment I



